ICRERINGTON

WHERE CONNECTIONS ARE MADE

Comprehensive Plan:
Virtual Workshop Results

407 Total Responses



Q1: Which of the following destinations would you regularly walk or bike
to if a trail connection was provided? [check all that apply]
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Q1: Which of the following destinations would you regularly walk or bike
to if a trail connection was provided? [check all that apply]

Answered: 397 Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A) Diley Middle School 12.85% 51
B) Downtown/Olde Village B4.74% 257
C) Future Site of Junior High & Stadium 18.64% T4
D) Heritage Elementary B8.06% 32
E) High School 20.40% a1
F) Junior High School 11.58% 46
G) Library 37.03% 147
H} Pickerington Elementary 7.81% 31
1) Pickerington Ponds Metro Park 43.07% 171
J) Preston Trails Park 18.14% 72
K) PYAA Sports Complex 22.42% 89
L) Simsbury Disc Golf Course 12 .59% 50
M) Sycamore Creek Elementary 8.31% 33
M) Sycamore Creek Park 34.26% 136
NONE - | would NOT walk or bike on a trail 11.34% 45

Total Respondents: 397
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Q2: Check your two most desired end uses that you would like to see
within the Downtown / OldeVillage area:

Answered: 396 Skipped: 11
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Q2: Check your two most desired end uses that you would like to see
within the Downtown / OldeVillage area:
Answered: 396 Skipped: 11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Office/Professional 9.34% 37
Research & Development (Lab) 2.53% 10
Entertainment 66.41% 263
Classroom/Meeting Space 1.01% 4
Commercial Services (e.g. bank) 4.28% 17
Mixed Use Development 75.25% 298
Luxury Apt./Condos 1.52% G
Townhomes 4.04% 16
Senior Living 1.26% 5
| do not desire development here 8.33% 33

Total Respondents: 396
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Q3: Check your two most desired public space enhancements for the
Downtown / Olde Village area:
Answered: 396 Skipped: 11
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Q3: Check your two most desired public space enhancements for the
Downtown / Olde Village area:

Answered: 396 Skipped: 11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Event Space 23.48% a3
Performance Area 17.42% 69
Water Feature 23.48% 93
Decorative Sidewalk 3.79% 15
Trees/Planters 7.32% 29
Aesthetic Lighting 3.03% 12
Pedestrian Promenade 43.18% 171
Patio Dining 56.82% 225
Shared Parking (Municipal Lot) 7.07% 28
No public space enhancements 2.02% 8

Total Respondents: 396
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Q4: Check your two most desired passive recreation amenities in
potential future greenspace areas:
Answered: 391 Skipped: 16
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Q4: Check your two most desired passive recreation amenities in

potential future greenspace areas:
Answered: 391 Skipped: 16

ANSWER CHOICES
Mature Trail

Outdoor Seating
Mature Preserve
Interpretive Elements
Gathering Spaces
Outdoor Classroom
Amphitheater

Fithess Trail
Boardwalk

Mo passive recreation desired

Total Respondents: 391

RESPONSES
58.57% 229
6.65% 26
16.37% 64
5.12% 20
23.27% 91
5.37% 21
17.90% 70
21.48% 84
30.95% 121
2.56% 10
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Q5: Check your two most desired design considerations for future commercial and
light industrial development to maintain the City’s “small town character” :

Answered: 391 Skipped: 16
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Q5: Check your two most desired design considerations for future commercial and
light industrial development to maintain the City’s “small town character” :

Answered: 391 Skipped: 16

ANSWER CHOICES
Signage

Lighting

Landscaping
Buffering

FParking Aesthetics

Mo design consideration desired

Total Respondents: 391

RESPONSES

27.37% 107
44 25% 173
53.20% 208
32.74% 128
23 53% 92
5.12% 20
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